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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Blume166
Mid-Illinois

9.250 9.300 8.8509.600 37.000
3 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Maddox Brokate265
Ozark Mtn-MO

9.600 9.200 9.1509.000 36.950
1 2 5 2 2T

2T

Anabel Rojas158
Mid-Illinois

9.350 9.100 9.1009.400 36.950
2 4 3 3 2T

2T

Avery Boots159
Mid-Illinois

9.100 8.900 9.2009.350 36.550
5 6 4 1 4 

4 

Onyx Obermeyer160
Mid-Illinois

9.200 9.000 8.4008.950 35.550
4 5 6 9 5T

5T

Meysen Telkin206
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.800 9.150 8.9508.650 35.550
9 3 10 4 5T

5T

Ellie Hayes204
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.900 7.700 8.8509.450 34.900
7T 9 2 5T 7 

7 

Grayson Dixon207
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.750 8.800 8.4508.700 34.700
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Genevieve Gengler208
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.000 8.200 8.5508.600 34.350
6 8 11 7 9 

9 

Evelyn Kjar-Mangan161
Mid-Illinois

8.900 7.500 8.2008.900 33.500
7T 11 7 10T 10 

10 

Jahnavi Rongali205
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.300 7.600 8.2008.850 32.950
11 10 8 10T 11 

11 
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